CCD-07W01 /
CCD-10W01 series
Panel PC
USER Manual
3rd Ed –24 August 2018
Copyright Notice
Copyright  2016 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ii

1 Speaker
- 8 -
1.6 Ordering Information
There are two SKUs – 7” and 10.1” in CCD series, as listed below:
Model P/N Description
CCD-07W01
Win10
CCD-07W01-7V38C-1R 7” Panel PC with Intel®Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Win10 IoT 2016
CCD-07W01
Linux
CCD-07W01-7V37C-1R 7” Panel PC with Intel
®
Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Linux Ubuntu 16.04
CCD-07W01
Android
CCD-07W01-7V39C-1R 7” Panel PC with Intel
®
Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Android 5.1
CCD-10W01
Win10
CCD-10W01-7V38C-1R 10.1” Panel PC with Intel®Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Win10 IoT 2016
CCD-10W01
Linux
CCD-10W01-7V37C-1R 10.1” Panel PC with Intel
®
Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Linux Ubuntu 16.04
CCD-10W01
Android
CCD-10W01-7V39C-1R 10.1” Panel PC with Intel
®
Atom™ Z3735F, 2GB DRAM, 32GB
eMMC, Android 5.1
- 9 -